FYLDE

Communications and Publicity Officer

Number of seats to fill2

Valid Votes
Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates

Erin Kerley

Charlotte Uttley

Catriona Nunan-Davidson

Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Differential loss

Totals

International Officer

Number of seats to filll

Valid Votes@

43.0
33.0
27.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

105.0

Stage 1
1st Prefs.

Elimination Elected?
Stage 1

43.0 Yes

42.0 Yes
O
(O

20.0

0.0

105.0



e Spoiled Ballot count]

Candidates

Maria Mandriti
Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

President

e Number of seats to filll

e Valid Votesm
e Spoiled Ballot count]|

Candidates

Ciara Sowerby
Reopen Nominations

Non transferrable

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
76.0 Yes
13.0 No
0.0
0.0
89.0

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.

86.0 Yes
M

0.0



Candidates

Differential loss

Totals

Socials and Events Officer

e Number of seats to fill2

e Valid Votes

« Spoiled Ballot count]]

Candidates

Zak Elogab

Melissa McNulty
Jess Donkin

Mahi Mishra

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable

Differential loss

Stage 1 Elected?

1st Prefs.
0.0
95.0
Stage 1 Surplus Elected?
1st Prefs. Stage 1
55.0 -20.34 34.66 Yes
26.0 10.05 36.05 Yes
16.0 5.36 No
6.0 3.35 No
1.0 1.34 No
0.0
0.0 0.24 0.24



Candidates

Totals

Sports Officer

e Number of seats to fill2

Valid Votes

Spoiled Ballot count]

Candidates

Kamil Dada

Abi Fletcher

Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

Vice President Socials and Events

Stage 1
1st Prefs.

104.0

52.0

37.0

0.0
0.0

92.0

Surplus Elected?
Stage 1

104.0

Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Yes

Yes

EE



Number of seats to filll

Valid Votes

Spoiled Ballot count]]

Candidates Stage 1 Elected?
1st Prefs.

Laura Scott 84.0 Yes
Reopen Nominations _ No
Non transferrable 0.0

Differential loss 0.0

Totals 93.0

Welfare Officer

¢ Number of seats to fill2

e Valid Votes
« Spoiled Ballot count]]

Candidates Stage 1 Surplus Elected?
1st Prefs. Stage 1

Brooke Tempest (this candidate withdrew mid voting, a by-election will be held) --- Yes



Candidates

Sophie Xiang
Reopen Nominations
Non transferrable
Differential loss

Totals

1s

29.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

92.0

Stage 1
t Prefs.

26.0

2.0

3.34

Surplus Elected?
Stage 1

55.0 Yes
.

0.0

3.34

92.0
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