FYLDE

Communications and Publicity Officer

- Number of seats to fill²
- •
- Valid votes<mark>105</mark> Spoiled Ballot count<mark>(</mark>) •

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.		Elimination Stage 1	Elected?
Erin Kerley	43.0			43.0	Yes
Charlotte Uttley	33.0		9.0	42.0	Yes
Catriona Nunan-Davidson	27.0		-27.0	0.0	No
Reopen Nominations	2.0		-2.0	0.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0		20.0	20.0	
Differential loss	0.0			0.0	
Totals	105.0			105.0	

International Officer

- Number of seats to fill**1**
- Valid votes<mark>89</mark>

• Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
Maria Mandriti	76.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	13.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	89.0	

President

- Number of seats to fill**1**
- Valid votes 95Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates	1	Stage 1 Elected? Ist Prefs.
Ciara Sowerby	86.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	9.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	

Candidates	Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
Differential loss	0.0
Totals	95.0

Socials and Events Officer

- Number of seats to fill2
- Valid votes 104Spoiled Ballot count 0

Candidates		Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Surplus Stage 1	Elected?
Zak Elogab	55.0	-20.34	34.66	Yes
Melissa McNulty	26.0	10.05	36.05	Yes
Jess Donkin	16.0	5.36	21.36	No
Mahi Mishra	6.0	3.35	9.35	No
Reopen Nominations	1.0	1.34	2.34	No
Non transferrable	0.0		0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	0.24	0.24	

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.	Surplus Stage 1	Elected?
Totals	104.0	104.0	

Sports Officer

• Number of seats to fill2		
• Valid votes 92		
 Spoiled Ballot count 		
Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
Kamil Dada	52.0	Yes
Abi Fletcher	37.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	3.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	92.0	

Vice President Socials and Events

- Number of seats to fill
- Valid votes93 •
- •
- Spoiled Ballot count

Candidates		Stage 1 Elected? 1st Prefs.
Laura Scott	84.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	9.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	
Totals	93.0	

Welfare Officer

- Number of seats to fill2
- Valid votesSpoiled Ballot count

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.		Surplus Stage 1	Elected?
Brooke Tempest (this candidate withdrew mid voting, a by-election will be held)	62.0	-31.34	30.66	Yes

Candidates	Stage 1 1st Prefs.		Surplus Stage 1	Elected?
Sophie Xiang	29.0	26.0	55.0	Yes
Reopen Nominations	1.0	2.0	3.0	No
Non transferrable	0.0		0.0	
Differential loss	0.0	3.34	3.34	
Totals	92.0		92.0	